Jeff Langedyke

Jim Hillian

Jeff Langedyke

Pat Hillian

Ron Weaver

Dave Heninger
Vaughn Rasmussen
Mike Pabst

Charlie Gentry

Ron Lofthouse

22 Rimfire Gong Match - January 16, 2021

Circle 58 Diamond
110 Yards Yards 200 Yards

Yards

wn

U w Ul Ul Ul LUl

(6, ]

E- NN O O, B, S R U B O B s e

Circle/

flipper
159  Buffalo
10 5
9 5
8 4
8 5
8 5
7 4
6 5
8 4
0 4
0 3

Pig 300
Yards

w

ONO UL b WU W PH

Circle/
Flipper
307
Yards

~N

O OO w o u; » U1 O N

Total
35
34
33
33
30
29
26
25
20
12

Match Scope

1

O 00 NOY UL A WN

[
o

1
2

Iron
Sights

Thanks to everyone that showed up. The weather was great, no wind and in the high 20. Jeff Langedyke gave

us all a shooting lesson that day. Excellent shooting Jeff. 1stin scope and Iron sights.



