22 Rimfire Gong Match - January 16, 2021

			Circle/			Circle/				
			flipper			Flipper				
	Circle 58	Diamond	159	Buffalo	Pig 300	307				Iron
	Yards	110 Yards	Yards	200 Yards	Yards	Yards	Total	Match	Scope	Sights
Jeff Langedyke	5	5	10	5	3	7	35	1	1	
Jim Hillian	5	4	9	5	4	7	34	2	2	
Jeff Langedyke	5	4	8	4	3	9	33	3		1
Pat Hillian	5	5	8	5	5	5	33	4	3	
Ron Weaver	5	5	8	5	3	4	30	5		2
Dave Heninger	5	4	7	4	4	5	29	6	4	
Vaughn Rasmussen	5	5	6	5	5	0	26	7		3
Mike Pabst	5	5	8	4	0	3	25	8	5	
Charlie Gentry	3	5	0	4	2	6	20	9		4
Ron Lofthouse	5	4	0	3	0	0	12	10		5

Thanks to everyone that showed up. The weather was great, no wind and in the high 20. Jeff Langedyke gave us all a shooting lesson that day. Excellent shooting Jeff. 1st in scope and Iron sights.